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110598502 21GCCK333 Nisha Devi JOGINDER SINGH XXIV 77 305/500

120226301 22GC1201 Anjita PREMENDRA OJHA XXI 48 XXII 51 XXV 18 Reappear

120263701 21AP42 Sukriti Khanna RUPESH KHANNA XXV 49 314/500

140020901 22GC48 Anjali Johar SUDESH KUMAR XXI AB XXII AB XXIV 57 XXV 14 Reappear

140021001 22GKL464 Sonia JAGPAL XXV 51 321/500

140043002 22GC4 Mehak PARDEEP XXII 63 XXV 15 Reappear

140055401 22GC1074 Sakshi DHEERAJ KUMAR XXI 49 XXV 25 Reappear

150044701 22GC22 Shanker GULSHAN KUMAR XXI 38 XXV 41 Reappear

150044702 22GC32 Pinky LT. RAJ KUMAR XXI 26 XXII 44 XXIV 55 XXV 20 Reappear

150062001 22DCK708 Sachin RAJBIR XXI AB Absent

201079437 20GC1037 Shruti Kashyap JAI PARKASH XXV 20 FLC

201079505 20BAGK348 Sahil VINOD XXI 41 XXIV 68 FLC

201079614 20GCCK328 Amarjeet Kaur SIMAR DASS XXV 36 FLC

201079621 20GCCK309 Silky SINDERPAL XXIV 78 327/500

201079717 20IGK793 Manpreet SARAFA XXI 45 FLC

201079718 20IGK774 Kajal BALVINDER SINGH XXI 59 322/500

201080015 20GP554 Ankit Kumar DALIP KUMAR XXIII 77 299/500

201080155 20AP544 Kirti RAKESH PAHUJA XXI 30 XXV 30 FLC

210082205 21GC922 Rahul DHARAMVIR XXI 51 XXV 46 283/500

210082206 21GC934 Sunaina RAJU XXI 26 XXV 21 FLC

210082208 21GC932 Nidhi RAM NATH XXI 38 XXV 14 FLC

210082214 21GC917 Mehak NARENDER XXV 32 FLC

210082215 21GC940 Parul SURENDER KUMAR XXV 28 FLC

210082220 21GC912 Ketan RAKESH KUMAR XXV 32 FLC

210082222 21GC921 Partik JAI PARKASH XXV 48 311/500

210082226 21GC933 Sanjana AMRIK SINGH XXV 27 FLC

210082243 21GC907 Neha RAJINDER KUMAR XXV 31 FLC

210082244 21GC942 Kirti PARMOD KUMAR XXV 20 FLC

210082248 21GC951 Anamika Tyagi TIKARAM XXV 28 FLC

210082250 21GC929 Sanjana Devi GIAN CHAND XXV 46 265/500

210082251 21GC902 Kirti MUKESH KUMAR XXII 48 XXIV 74 XXV 24 FLC

210082253 21GC913 Kajal JAGRAM XXI 43 XXII 46 XXIV 75 XXV 8 FLC

210082310 21GCCK344 Monika ASHOK KUMAR XXIV 63 263/500

210082316 21GCCK336 Rajbala LABH SINGH XXIV 72 304/500

210082329 21GCCK337 Manu Rani SANJAY KUMAR XXIV 71 284/500

210082522 21BAGK54 Arun KIRNAPAL XXI 37 FLC

210082531 21BAGK56 Manish ROHTASH XXI 28 XXII AB XXIV 62 FLC

210082532 21BAGK58 Sanjay RAMKUMAR XXI 34 XXIV 65 FLC

210082608 21GKL920 Mukul Sharma NEERAJ KUMAR XXI 33 XXV 49 FLC

210082609 21GKL937 Gourav NARESH SANDHU XXI 42 XXV 43 FLC

210082611 21GKL932 Mandeep RAMBIR XXI 39 FLC

210082612 21GKL947 Harsh RAJBIR XXI 48 XXV AB FLC

210082614 21GKL938 Nikhil Kumar ROSHAN LAL XXI 34 XXV 53 FLC

210082616 21GKL1057 Rashi RAMSHARAN XXV 41 FLC

210082617 21GKL951 Neetu RAJENDER XXI 25 XXV 38 FLC

210082625 15GNY165 Vishal SANJAY KUMAR XXI 34 XXIV AB FLC

210082626 19GCRY110 Ankush SUSHIL KUMAR XXI AB XXII 56 XXIV 71 XXV 50 FLC

210082629 21GKL917 Gaytri Sharma SURRESH KUMAR XXI 55 320/500

210082635 21GKL958 Dilip Kumar RAJ KUMAR XXI 27 XXV AB FLC

210082636 21GKL934 Tanya PARVEEN KUMAR XXV 50 341/500

210082637 21GKL949 Aashu SWARN SINGH XXI 43 XXV 51 FLC

210082639 21GKL940 Durgesh RAJBIR XXI 42 XXV 49 FLC

210082644 21GKL1517 Gourav KULDEEP KAMBOJ XXI 37 XXIII 71 FLC

210082819 21GP780 Umesh Panwar JEEURAJ XXV 29 FLC

210082823 21GP529 Siddharth DESHBANDHU XXIII 76 307/500

210082902 21AP7 Aman Kumar KAPIL DEV XXIV 69 308/500

210082905 21AP28 Suraj PARMESHWAR PRASAD XXI 42 XXV 50 FLC

210082911 21AP10 Tannu DEEPAK XXI 50 337/500
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210082919 21AP22 Abhishek Singla AMRIT LAL XXI 38 FLC

210082925 21AP40 Shruti Rani KULDEEP KUMAR XXI 53 336/500

210082926 21AP52 Vedanta SHEETAL XXI 50 XXV 47 290/500

210082928 21AP4 Deepa RAMPAL XXI 46 FLC

210082940 21AP18 Neeraj Kumar Avasthi RAJ KISHOR XXV 37 FLC

210082950 21AP1621 Saloni SUNIL XXV 35 FLC

210082955 21AP54 Deepanshu SIYANAND XXI 49 XXV 48 303/500

210082960 21AP33 Komal KRISHAN LAL XXV 48 303/500

210083104 21DGY247 Simran RAMBIR SINGH XXI 43 270/500

210083105 21DGY248 Rita SHIV KUMAR XXI 18 FLC

210083112 21DGY252 Manju SURESH PAL XXI 22 FLC

220081801 22GC18 Khushi Yadav RAM BAHAWAN YADAV XXI 41 XXII 48 232/500

220081803 22GC25 Sanjana VIJAY XXI 42 XXII 53 234/500

220081804 22GC19 Kajal HARI CHAND XXI 32 XXII AB XXIII AB Reappear

220081810 22GC45 Komal MANKESHWAR SINGH XXV 35 Reappear

220081814 22GC35 Shelly GOPAL KRISHAN XXV 25 Reappear

220081815 22GC23 Janvi MANINDER KUMAR XXI 36 XXV 35 Reappear

220081817 22GC33 Akshi Sanduria VINOD KUMAR XXI 31 XXII 47 XXIII 55 XXV 26 Reappear

220081818 22GC1075 Kumkum Kumari CHANDER SHEKHAR SINGH XXI 30 XXV 23 Reappear

220081826 22GC2 Muskan SHIV PARSHAD XXI 31 XXV 26 Reappear

220081834 22GC15 Harsh Sood PARDEEP SOOD XXI 13 XXV AB Reappear

220081836 22GC40 Vishal Raj PREM CHAND XXI 35 Reappear

220081841 22GC8 Harpreet Kaur ANGREJ SINGH XXII 56 265/500

220081842 22GC42 Sejal RAJESH KUMAR XXII 45 254/500

220081854 22GC49 Nitika BALAK RAM XXV 49 255/500

220081855 22GC46 Kumkum SANDEEP KUMAR XXII 51 251/500

220081902 22BAGK353 Subham SATYAWAN XXI 26 XXII 56 Reappear

220081903 22BAGK365 Sunil PARGAT XXI 52 XXII 67 XXIV 80 318/500

220081909 22BAGK373 Aryan SANJAY XXI 47 XXII 65 XXV 36 Reappear

220081910 22BAGK367 Saurav JONI PAL XXI 46 XXII 54 Reappear

220081911 22BAGK388 Monu SURESH KUMAR XXI 49 XXII 75 290/500

220081913 22BAGK375 Rahul BHUSHAN XXI 61 XXII 75 313/500

220081920 22BAGK354 Aman SHAMSHER XXI 56 XXII 58 XXV 37 Reappear

220081926 22BAGK381 Ankush RAM MEHAR XXI 49 XXII 56 266/500

220082007 22IGK721 Anju Devi RAM GOPAL XXI 52 XXII 72 XXV 38 Reappear

220082008 22IGK716 Rashmi SHRIPAL XXII 78 XXV 40 Reappear

220082020 22IGK741 Anjana PREM SINGH XXI 43 XXII 71 Reappear

220082021 22IGK724 Palak Kadyan GURJEET KADYAN XXI 51 XXII 65 XXV 34 Reappear

220082022 22IGK727 Simran CHANDI RAM XXI 50 XXII 66 306/500

220082024 22IGK731 Shiwani NARSI RAM XXI 28 XXII 65 XXV 30 Reappear

220082026 22IGK748 Ritu ISHWAR XXI 26 XXII 51 XXIV 78 XXV 30 Reappear

220082028 22IGK717 Teena DINESH KUMAR ALISE RAJ KUMAR XXI 32 XXII 60 XXIV 82 XXV 27 Reappear

220082032 22IGK733 Payal CHANDI RAM XXI 37 XXII 62 XXIV 85 XXV 38 Reappear

220082033 22IGK742 Kajal RAMMEHAR XXI 38 XXIV 83 Reappear

220082036 22IGK749 Kiran INTWARI XXI 39 XXII 61 XXIV 82 XXV 42 Reappear

220082101 22GCCK334 Kajal Rani SATPAL SINGH XXI 49 XXII 63 XXV 37 Reappear

220082104 22GCCK350 Minakshi Sharma DAVINDER KUMAR XXII 69 XXIV 86 XXV 27 Reappear

220082105 22GCCK340 Poonam AJIT SINGH XXV 20 Reappear

220082109 22GCCK358 Priti BALKAR SINGH XXI 52 XXII 73 XXIV 81 XXV 22 Reappear

220082112 22GCCK342 Mafi Devi VIJAY KUMAR XXII 71 XXIV 86 XXV 25 Reappear

220082116 22GCCK374 Tanya IMAN KUMAR XXII 70 XXIV 74 329/500

220082120 22GCCK346 Kamalpreet Kaur BUTA RAM XXII 66 XXIV 76 343/500

220082123 22GCCK336 Annu Devi ZILE SINGH XXII 60 288/500

220082133 22GCCK362 Manisha JAGDISH XXV 51 315/500

220082204 22GKL1404 Sachin RAMESH KUMAR XXI 47 Reappear

220082214 22GKL518 Niti RAMNIWAS XXII 64 XXV 52 299/500

220082215 21GCRY108 Kalpana Devi JASPAL SINGH XXV 58 361/500

220082217 22GKL492 Palak RAJ KUMAR XXV 57 335/500
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220082229 22GKL507 Jyoti PARKASH XXI 51 322/500

220082232 22GKL490 Komal Rani MEHAR SINGH XXI 34 XXII 65 XXV 49 Reappear

220082233 22GKL466 Shaima MOHAMMAD SABDAR XXV 53 339/500

220082247 22GKL469 Jannat ABDUL SABDAR XXI 41 Reappear

220082313 22DCK569 Gurvinder Singh SATNAM XXI 53 303/500

220082401 22GP566 Gaurav Awasthi RATANMANI AWASTHI XXI 29 XXII 39 Reappear

220082402 22GP556 Rihan ISLAM XXI 61 336/500

220082403 22GP554 Arjun SHYAM LAL XXI 47 286/500

220082407 22GP894 Ritik Kumar ASHOK KUMAR XXI 36 XXIV 66 XXV 20 Reappear

220082410 22GP555 Manas LATE MANOJ KUMAR XXI 57 321/500

220082412 22GP570 Priya Dhanraj NARAYAN PRASAD XXII AB XXIII AB XXIV AB Reappear

220082415 22GP565 Prabhat Bhanot KAMAL SHARMA     RL(A)

220082416 22GP560 Taniya SANJAY XXI 51 XXII 56 XXIV 81 299/500

220082417 22GP549 Ishu KAPOOR SINGH XXI 37 XXII 50 XXIV 66 XXV AB Reappear

220082418 22GP552 Avinash Yadav LALDHAR YADAV XXI 54 295/500

220082422 22GP562 Mandira GOPAL PARSHAD XXI AB Absent

220082426 22GP945 Khushi Gupta SHARVAN GUPTA XXI 30 Reappear

220082431 22GP558 Priyanka BALKRISHAN XXI 36 Reappear

220082432 22GP946 Pardeep Kumar RAMESH KUMAR XXI 51 XXIV 83 331/500

220082433 22GP895 Vanshika ASHOK KUMAR XXI 32 XXV 26 Reappear

220082501 22AP748 Kunal BALWAN SINGH XXII 68 XXIII 67 XXIV 66 XXV 49 299/500

220082502 22AP1807 Kashish LATE JITENDER KUMAR XXV 51 312/500

220082505 22AP740 Shobhit Kumar DINESH KUMAR XXV 55 354/500

220082510 22AP732 Dushyant Sharma JAI PARKASH XXI 38 XXV 50 Reappear

220082512 22AP757 Usman MEHARBAN XXI 50 XXV 54 333/500

220082513 22AP746 Tarun KULWANT SINGH XXI 50 XXV 50 278/500

220082514 22AP756 Prem Kumar AJAY YADAV     RL(A)

220082517 22AP736 Arjun RAJ KUMAR XXI 40 XXII 59 XXV 52 Reappear

220082519 22AP745 Muskan Dehran ROHTAS   RL(A)

220082521 22AP752 Nidhi RAKESH XXV 48 282/500

220082523 22AP1427 Nisha Rajwar MAHESH SINGH RAJWAR XXV 51 335/500

220082527 22AP734 Vaibhav PANKAJ KUMAR XXI 54 282/500

220082532 22AP1426 Dikshant Sharma AMIT SHARMA XXI 46 XXIII 66 XXIV 65 XXV AB Reappear

220082535 22AP758 Kajal KRISHAN XXI 49 XXII 50 XXV 49 Reappear

220082537 22AP750 Sarita RAMKUMAR XXI 46 Reappear

220082604 22DGY373 Nandani Vig ASHWANI KUMAR XXV 26 Reappear

220082605 22DGY624 Simran Devi AMIT KUMAR XXI 47 282/500

220082606 22DGY371 Rashmi RAVINDER XXI 50 XXII 63 285/500

220082607 22DGY375 Aastha Jain KULDEEP KUMAR XXI 52 XXV 23 Reappear

220082608 22DGY376 Rakhi Devi KARNAIL SINGH XXII 64 XXV 28 Reappear

220082609 22DGY368 Priyanka PARKASH SAINI XXI 37 XXII 58 XXV 44 Reappear

220082611 22DGY372 Deepakshi NEEL KAMAL XXI 57 XXV 50 309/500

220082614 22DGY370 Mehak RAJESH KUMAR XXI 33 XXII 62 Reappear

220082703 22GY60 Ajeta MAHINDER XXI 51 XXII 60 284/500

220082705 22GY33 Parvinder Kaur DHARAMVEER XXI 40 XXII 52 XXIV 82 XXV 23 Reappear

220082706 22GY56 Divya Rani KULDEEP XXI 56 XXII 64 XXV 21 Reappear

220082711 22GY752 Bhawna JAGDISH PRASAD XXII 49 XXV 15 Reappear

220082713 22GY34 Deepa Rani ANGREJ SINGH XXII 70 XXV 47 319/500

220082717 22GY964 Kirandeep DHANWANTRI SAIN XXI 23 XXII 52 XXIV 41 XXV 15 Reappear

220082722 22GY51 Khushia SUKHDEV SINGH XXII 53 XXIV 84 XXV 20 Reappear

220082726 22GY48 Shivani TEKCHAND XXI 33 XXII 65 XXIV 83 XXV 22 Reappear


